Position

Customer Service Field Tech. lll
Customer Service Field Tech. |
Customer Service Field Tech. lll

Customer Service Field Tech. Il

Other Positions Held City

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Department Total Wages

Meter
Meter
Meter
Meter

$58,026
$54,306
$52,949
$51,463

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,332

$5,663
$20,088
$11,084



