Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Customer Service Field Tech. III		Lompoc	Meter	\$58,026	\$17,332
Customer Service Field Tech. I		Lompoc	Meter	\$54,306	\$5,663
Customer Service Field Tech. III		Lompoc	Meter	\$52,949	\$20,088
Customer Service Field Tech. II		Lompoc	Meter	\$51,463	\$11,084